

SAI Global hereby grants:

ED Bullard Company

1898 Safety Way Cynthiana, Kentucky, KY United States

StandardsMark Licence

Manufactured to:

AS/NZS 4067:2004 - Firefighters' helmets

"the StandardsMark Licensee" the right to use the STANDARDSMARK as shown below only in respect of the goods described and detailed in the Schedule which are produced by the Licensee or on behalf of the Licensee* and which comply with the appropriate Standard referred to above as from time to time amended. The Licence is granted subject to the rules governing the use of the STANDARDSMARK and the Terms and Conditions for certification and licence. The Licensee covenants to comply with all the Rules and Terms and Conditions.

Certificate No:SMK1299

Issued: 4 May 2015

Paul Butcher

Expires: 11 August 2018

5

Global Head - Assurance Services

Originally Certified: 12 August 1993 Current Certification: 4 May 2015

Samer Chaouk

Head of Policy, Risk and Certification





* For details of manufacture, refer to the licensee



SCHEDULE TO STANDARDSMARK LICENCE

SAI Global hereby grants:

ED Bullard Company 1898 Safety Way Cynthiana, Kentucky, KY United States

StandardsMark Licence

Manufactured to:

AS/NZS 4067:2004 - Firefighters' helmets

Model identification of the goods on which the STANDARDSMARK may be used:

Model ID	Brandname	Shell Material	Liner Material	Date Endorsed
Firedome PXAS	BULLARD	ULTEM	URETHANE	17 May 2007
Firedome PXAS	BULLARD	ULTEM	URETHANE	17 May 2007
Firedome PXAS	BULLARD	ULTEM	URETHANE	17 May 2007
Firedome PXAS	BULLARD	ULTEM	URETHANE	17 May 2007
Firedome PXAS	BULLARD	ULTEM	URETHANE	17 May 2007

End of Record

Certificate No: SMK1299 Issued Date: 4 May 2015

This schedule supersedes all previously issued schedules

* For details of manufacture, refer to the licensee

The STANDARDSMARK is a registered certification trademark of SAI Global Limited (A.C.N. 050 644 ("SAI Global") 680 George Street, Sydney NSW 2000, GPO Box 5420 Sydney NSW 2001. This certificate remains the property of SAI Global and must be returned to SAI Global upon its request. Refer to www.saiglobal.com, for the list of product models.

